Feeding America Numbers for 2022

Households Individuals Children Senior Vets Lbs. of Food
Marquette
January 167 421 81 112 24 8,350 lbs.
February 207 497 119 136 46 10,350 lbs.
March 204 752 189 208 43 14,700 lbs.
April 201 715 190 233 58 14,550 lbs.
May 304 697 156 241 54 15,200 lbs.
June 402 986 265 306 57 20,100 lbs.
July 263 620 181 205 40 13,150 lbs.
August 358 859 306 197 63 17,900 lbs.
September 410 1033 267 313 83 20,500 lbs.
Munising
January 302 646 172 177 47 15,100 lbs.
March 266 602 123 246 49 13,300 lbs.
May 312 731 251 200 56 15,600 lbs.
July 226 526 125 211 46 11,300 lbs.

August(Sep.) 311 732 177 275 98 15,550 lbs.



Sawyer/Gwinn
February
April
June

August

Totals

195
170

159
240

Households

4,877

599
462
436
570

Individuals

11,432

154
131
125

155

Children
3,167

134
109

127

153

Senior

3,583

35
20
31
55

Vets

905

9,750 lbs.
8,500 lbs.
7,950 lbs.

12,000 lbs.

Ibs. of Food

243,850 1bs.



