Feeding America Numbers for 2022

		Households	Individuals	Children	Senior	Vets	Lbs. of Food
Marc	quette						
	January	167	421	81	112	24	8,350 lbs.
	February	207	497	119	136	46	10,350 lbs.
	March	294	752	189	208	43	14,700 lbs.
	April	291	715	190	233	58	14,550 lbs.
	May	304	697	156	241	54	15,200 lbs.
	June	402	986	265	306	57	20,100 lbs.
	July	263	620	181	205	40	13,150 lbs.
	August	358	859	306	197	63	17,900 lbs.
	September	410	1033	267	313	83	20,500 lbs.
Munising							
	January	302	646	172	177	47	15,100 lbs.
	March	266	602	123	246	49	13,300 lbs.
	May	312	731	251	200	56	15,600 lbs.
	July	226	526	125	211	46	11,300 lbs.
	August(Sep.)	311	732	177	275	98	15,550 lbs.

Saw	yer/Gwinn								
	February	195	599	154	134	35	9,750 lbs.		
	April	170	462	131	109	20	8,500 lbs.		
	June	159	436	125	127	31	7,950 lbs.		
	August	240	570	155	153	55	12,000 lbs.		
Totals									
		Households	Individuals	Children	Senior	Vets	lbs. of Food		
		4,877	11,432	3,167	3,583	905	243,850 lbs.		